
  

Imported Items        January 2019 
           

No. Tender No. Supplier  Date of 
Award  Item Description Unit Qty Curr

ency  
Unit FOB 

Price  
Total FOB 

Price  Freight  

Clearing 
Handing & 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR 

Local Agent 
Commission in 

LKR 

1 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/073/D 

R.K. Wire 
Products Ltd 

India 
25/01/2019 

Stay Wire-G.S.7/3. 
25mm-(Grade 700) 
 

kg 
 

200,000 
 

 
 

USD 
 
 
 

0.955 
 

191,000.00 
 

4,800.00 
 

400,000.00 
 1,009,912.50 

 

2 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/088/D 

KEIDY 
Electro 

Mechanical 
Co.Ltd 
China 

29/01/2019 Insulator pin 33kV Nos. 15,000 
 

USD 
 

13.98 
 

209,700.00 
 

7,800.00 
 

2,998,000.00 
 

Nil 
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3 
 
 
 
 

DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/048/D 
 

Hexing 
Electrical 
Co.Ltd 
Chaina. 
 
 

25/01/2019 

Programmable 
Meter- kWh 
100A Direct 
Connected 
3phase - With 
meter end 
modem, PC end 
modems and 
accessories 
including,                                                
100 Nos. of 
additional meter 
end 
communication 
modules with  
accessories                                                                      
30 Nos. of PC-
end 
communication 
modules with 
accessories                                                                                      
PC software, 
accessories, 
cables for local 
configuration. 

Nos. 
 3,000 

USD 
 
 
 
 
 

69.32205 207,966.15 
 

1,000.00 
 

168,968.17 
 

195,000.00 
 

4 
DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/100/D 

Dalian Ino-
Tech Co,Ltd 
China 

31/01/2019 

HRC Fuse 
Cartridge Knife 
Edge Type 400A-
Size 02 

Nos 1,000 USD 2,000 2,000.00 100.00 60,000.00 10,369.19 
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5 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/061/D 

Samudra 
Lanka(Pvt)Lt

d 
On Behalf of 
Burndy LLC 

USA 

22/01/2019 Crimping Tool 60 
Ton with 
Accessories, 

Nos 7 USD 9,804.67 68,632.69 400.00 100,000.00 604,825.58 

6 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/100/D 

Hitech 
Switchgear 

India 
India 

23/01/2019 • HRC Fuse 
Cartridge Knife 
Edge Type 100A- 
Size 02 , 

• HRC Fuse 
Cartridge Knife 
Edge Type 125A- 
Size 02  

• HRC Fuse 
Cartridge Knife 
Edge Type 160A- 
Size 02  

 
 
 

Nos 5,000 
 

25,000 

 

20,000 

USD 1.95 
 

1.95 

 

1.95 

9,750.00 
 

48,750.00 

 

39,000.00 

650.00 
 

650.00 

 

650.00 

235,000.00 
 

  235,000.00 

 

235,000.00 

1,010,995.83 
 

1,010,995.83 

 

1,010,995.83 

7 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/086/D 

R.K.Wire 
Products Ltd 

India 

25/01/2019 Stay Wire-G.S. 
7/3.25mm-(Grade 
700) 
 
 
 

Kg 2000,00
0 

USD 0.985 197,000.00 5,200.00 1,400,000.00 1,178,700.25 

8 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/061/D 

Sicamex Asia 
PTE Ltd 
Singapore. 

25/01/2019 Crimping tool 100 
ton 
 
Hydraulic cutter 

Nos 1 
 

      3 

Euro 
 

Euro 

12,208.42 
 

755.01 

12,208.42 
 

2,265.03 

 

220.00 

 

  80,000.00 

 

14,566.08 
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9 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/076/D 

Keidy 
Electro-
Mechanical 
Co.Ltd 
Chaina 

25/01/2019 Insulator Pin 33kv Nos 15,000 USD 13.92 208,800.00 11,250.0
0 

1,980,000.00 682,233.12 

10 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/087/D 

Shanghai 
Jiameng 
International 
Trading.CO.
Ltd 
Chaina 

25/01/2019 Connector 
Insulated Phase 
Cond.For ABC 
230/400v 70sqmm 

Nos 150,000 USD 0.70 105,000.00 660.00 322,100.00 Nil 

11 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/024/D 

Burndy LLC 
USA 13/12/2018 

Pre-Insulated Al 
Sleeves-10sqmm 
 
Pre-Insulated Al 
Sleeves-16sqmm 
 

 

Nos 
 
 

Nos 
 
 
 

100,000 
 
 

20,000 
 
 
 

USD 
 
 

USD 
 
 
 

0.40 
 
 
0.40 
 
 
 

40,000.00 
 
 

8,000.00 
 
 

 

1,450.00 
 
 

1,450.00 
 
 
 

 
  268,000.00 

 
 

268,000.00 
 
 
 
 

 
1,144,695.60 

 
 

1,144,695.60 
 
 
 

 

12 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/054/D 

Macroplast(p
vt)Ltd, India 26/12/2018 

Hv Metering 
Transformers,11kv/1
10v 100-200/5 
accuracy class0.2 
 
Hv Metering 
Transformers,11kv/1
10v 200-400/5 
accuracy class0.2 
 
Hv Metering 
Transformers,33kv/1
10v 100-200/5 
accuracy class0.2 
 

Hv Metering 

Nos 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Nos 

 
 
 
 

Nos 
 
 
 

 
10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 

30 
 
 

 
USD 

 
 
 
 
 
 

USD 
 
 
 
 

USD 
 
 

 
1,800.00 

 
 
 
 
 

1,800.00 
 
 
 
 

2,900.00 
 

 
 

 
18,000.00 

 
 
 
 

 
18,000.00 

 
 
 
 

87,000.00 
 
 
 

520.00 
 
 
 
 

 
520.00 

 
 
 
 

520.00 
 
 
 

520.00 

 
550,000.00 

 
 
 
 
 

550,000.00 
 
 
 
 

550,000.00 
 
 

 

 
1,341,823.50 

 
 
 
 
 

1,341,823.50 
 

 
 
 

1,341,823.50 
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Transformers,33kv
/110v 200-400/5 
accuracy class0.2 

Nos 
 

 
15 
 
 

 
USD 

 
 

2,900.00 
 

 

43,500.00 
 

 

 550,000.00 
 

 

1,341,823.50 
 

 

13 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2018/063/D 

REPL 
Engineering 
Ltd.Fze 
USA 

24/12/2018 

• Straight Through 
Joint H.S.For 
33kV/240sqmm 
/3C/XLPE/SWA 
Cable (Without 
Ferrules) – 10 
Nos 

• End termination 
kit H.S indoor 
11kV/185sqmm/1
C 20 Nos  

• End termination 
kit H.S indoor 
11kV/240sqmm/1
C 15 Nos  

• End termination 
kit H.S intdoor 
11kV/185sqmm/1
C 20 Nos  

• End termination 
kit H.S indoor 
11kV/240sqmm/1
C 15 Nos  

 End termination       
kit H.S Outdoor 
33kV/240sqmm/1
C-50 Nos      

 
Nos. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nos 
 
 
 
 

Nos 
 
 
 
 
 

Nos 
 
 
 

Nos 
 
 
 
 
 

Nos 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 

50 
 

 
 

USD 
 
 
 
 
 
 

USD 
 
 
 

 
USD 

 
 
 

 
 

USD 
 
 
 

USD 
 
 
 
 
 
 

USD 

240.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18.00 
 
 
 
 

22.00 
 
 
 
 
 

21.00 
 
 
 

25.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

36.00 

2,400.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

360.00 
 
 
 
 

330.00 
 
 
 
 
 

420.00 
 
 
 

375.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1800.00 

341.10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

341.10 
 
 
 
 

341.10 
 
 
 
 
 

341.10 
 
 
 

341.10 
 
 
 
 
 
 

341.10 

 
 

92,470.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

92,470.00 
 
 
 
 

92,470.00 
 
 
 
 

 
92,470.00 
 
 
 
92,470.00 

 
 
 
 
 

 
92,470.00 

 
 
27,862.34 
 
 
 
 
 
 
27,862.34 
 
 
 
 
27,862.34 
 
 
 
 
 
27,862.34 
 
 
 
27,862.34 
 
 
 
 
 
 
27,862.34 
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14 DD2/P&D/IC
B/2017/030/D 
 
 

NOJA Power 
Switchgear 
Pty Ltd. 
Australia 
 
 

14/12/2018 
 

 
 

Auto Reclosers Dry-
36kv 400a With 
Remote Operations 
Facility 

 

Nos 
 

31 
 
 
 

USD 
 
 
 

8,080.00 
 

250,480.00 
 

1,210.00 
 

480,000.00 Nil 
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Local Items                 January 2019  

No Tender No. Supplier Date of 
Award Item Description Unit Quantity 

Unit Ex 
Works/Sho

w Room 
Price in 
LKR. 

Total Ex 
Works/Show 

Room Price in 
LKR. 

Delivery 
Charges in 

LKR. 

01 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/084/D 

Tilaka 
Traders & 
Engineering 
Construction 
(pvt)Ltd 

25/01/2019 
Ungalvanized pin Cross Arm  Nos 5,000 6,700.00 33,500,000.00 

Nil 

      

02 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/068/D 

Dilushan 
iron works, 
weboda 

25/01/2019 Ungalvanized pin Cross 
Arm33kv Nos 5,000 6,823.00 34,115,000.00 Nil 

03 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/067/D 

St.Theresa 
Industries(Pv
t)Ltd 

17/01/2019 

Washer Flat – Ungalvanized – 
Bolt size 16mm       
Bolts Nuts Ungalvanized 
120x16 mm      
Bolts Nuts Ungalvanized 
250x16 mm  
Stay Clamps – Ungalvanized 

Nos 

700,000 
 

150,000 
 

15,000 
 

70,000 

18.9125 
 

58.82 
 

121.55 
 

118.49 

13,238,750.00 
 

8,823,000.00 
 

1,823,250.00 
 

8,294,300.00 

Nil 

04 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/025/D 

S.J. 
Enterprises 
Jaela 

16/01/2019 

Synthetic Meter Seals with 
Wire Yellow Colour 
Synthetic Meter Seals with 
Wire Red Colour 
Synthetic Meter Seals with 
Wire Blue Colour 

Nos 

200,000 
 

500,000 
 

900,000 

7.60 

1,520,000.00 
 

3,800,000.00 
 

6,840,000.00 

200,000.00 
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05 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/085/D 

Premasiri 
Enterprises, 
424/A, 
Waboda 
North, 
Weboda. 

14/12/2018 Ungalvanized Tension Cross 
Arm 33kv Set. 3,000 12,675.00 38,025,000.00 Nil 

06 DD2/P&D/NCB
/2018/074/D 

Tilaka 
Traders & 
Engineering 
Construction
s (Pvt)Ltd 

2018/12/24 Ungalvanized stay assembly   
1.8 x 16mm Nos 12,000 2,492.00 29,904,000.00 Nil 
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